
Men SuperG Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee     AKIYAMA Kazunori JPN Mt.Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee NIIMURA Eiji JPN Start               1705.0 m
Chief of Race YUMOTO Shinichiro JPN Finish              1337.0 m

Vertical Drop       368.0 m
Length              1339.0 m
Homologation#    9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter KODAMA Osamu JPN
Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN

            -B- YAMAMOTO Haruna JPN
            -C- ATOMURA Akane JPN

Number of gate 31(27)
Start time 10:40
Weather Fair
Snow condition Fresh Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 4.4

F:1050
PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
1 3 300184 TAJIMA Azumi 74 JPN  1:01.17 0.00
2 4 303322 SHIMIZU Dai 90 JPN  1:02.65 25.40
3 2 303591 MIKAMI Masato 91 JPN  1:02.91 29.87
4 1 304473 NAKAJIMA Takashi 94 JPN  1:03.24 35.53
5 10 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru 94 JPN  1:03.84 45.83
6 46 304775 NISHI Sota 96 JPN  1:03.87 46.35
7 14 304729 YODA Haruchika 95 JPN  1:03.96 47.89
8 18 304749 SHIGENO Masato 95 JPN  1:03.99 48.41
9 15 303613 SHIMIZU Shou 91 JPN  1:04.07 49.78

10 17 302928 KATONO Daichi 88 JPN  1:04.11 50.47
11 7 304384 SATONO Daigo 94 JPN  1:04.17 51.50
12 31 304596 UMEDA Akitake 95 JPN  1:04.21 52.18
13 9 304376 ONO Hirotoshi 93 JPN  1:04.27 53.21
13 5 304732 KAMURA Daiki 95 JPN  1:04.27 53.21
15 27 304335 TANABE Kota 94 JPN  1:04.37 54.93
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
16 21 304476 HASHIMOTO Tetsuya 94 JPN  1:04.52 57.50
17 26 304817 ITO Hodaka 96 JPN  1:04.53 57.68
18 22 304475 KANEKO Taichi 94 JPN  1:04.64 59.56
19 16 304978 WASHIZAWA Ken 96 JPN  1:04.69 60.42
20 43 304886 SAKAI Yasutaka 96 JPN  1:04.83 62.82
21 6 304079 OINOSHO Ryonen 93 JPN  1:04.94 64.71
22 49 304601 MASUMURA Kento 94 JPN  1:05.13 67.97
23 28 304616 KITAMURA Kazuki 95 JPN  1:05.18 68.83
23 20 304781 INABA Yutaro 96 JPN  1:05.18 68.83
25 40 6300146 KIKUCHI Daiju 96 JPN  1:05.49 74.15
26 44 304848 MIYAZAKI Taisuke 96 JPN  1:05.51 74.50
27 50 304853 ITO Kensuke 96 JPN  1:05.56 75.36
28 56 304602 YAMADA Suguru 94 JPN  1:05.63 76.56
29 25 304930 KINEFUCHI Toshiyuki 95 JPN  1:05.65 76.90
30 35 304927 OKADA Takeru 96 JPN  1:05.70 77.76
31 12 304621 MIYAHARA Shinya 95 JPN  1:05.87 80.68
32 51 301617 HIROSE Bungo 79 JPN  1:06.09 84.45
33 19 304378 IMAI Kentaro 93 JPN  1:06.28 87.71
34 36 304838 AOKI Seiya 96 JPN  1:06.44 90.46
35 37 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai 96 JPN  1:06.48 91.15
36 48 304935 HOSHI Masato 96 JPN  1:06.49 91.32
37 29 304334 MURAMOTO Masaki 94 JPN  1:06.56 92.52
38 55 304474 KOIZUMI Kentaro 94 JPN  1:06.59 93.04
39 30 304615 KARIMA Yuki 95 JPN  1:06.75 95.78
40 23 304976 SATONO Kanta 96 JPN  1:07.17 102.99
41 33 304772 SATO Ryoma 96 JPN  1:07.19 103.33
42 42 6300044 ISHINO Jun 96 JPN  1:07.43 107.45
43 34 6300014 NAGAE Kyosuke 96 JPN  1:07.68 111.75
44 52 304952 MURAYAMA Shousuke 96 JPN  1:07.78 113.46
45 39 6300131 MURAYAMA Shun 96 JPN  1:08.28 122.05
46 38 304844 MARUYAMA Shun 96 JPN  1:08.48 125.48
47 54 304899 YOKOI Waku 96 JPN  1:08.67 128.74
48 32 304780 IKEUCHI Musashi 95 JPN  1:09.28 139.21
49 13 304845 SHIMIZU Kento 96 JPN  1:09.77 147.62
50 41 304937 HOSHI Yamato 96 JPN  1:09.94 150.54
51 53 304835 KUROIWA Reiya 96 JPN  1:10.96 168.05
52 47 6300129 YOSHIKAWA Masanori 93 JPN  1:12.51 194.65

0 Did Not Start  
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
Did Not Finish 

-1 8 304731 KODAMA Yuya 95 JPN
-2 11 304464 ARIE Shunpei 94 JPN
-3 24 304328 TSUCHIDA Ei 94 JPN
-4 45 304612 KUMAGAI Kazuma 95 JPN

0 Disqualified   

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #936       ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points
1 3 300184 TAJIMA Azumi  1:01.17 182.42 - -

2 4 303322 SHIMIZU Dai  1:02.65 92.08 92.08 25.40

3 2 303591 MIKAMI Masato  1:02.91 100.15 100.15 29.87

4 1 304473 NAKAJIMA Takashi  1:03.24 127.17 127.17 35.53

5 10 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru  1:03.84 140.65 140.65 45.83

6 46 304775 NISHI Sota  1:03.87 161.40 - -
7 14 304729 YODA Haruchika  1:03.96 156.21 156.21 47.89

8 18 304749 SHIGENO Masato  1:03.99 182.21 - -

9 15 303613 SHIMIZU Shou  1:04.07 200.43 - -

10 17 302928 KATONO Daichi  1:04.11 252.74 - -

The best 5 at start

2 4 303322 SHIMIZU Dai  1:02.65 92.08

3 2 303591 MIKAMI Masato  1:02.91 100.15

DNF1 11 304464 ARIE Shunpei - 108.75
11 7 304384 SATONO Daigo  1:04.17 111.30

4 1 304473 NAKAJIMA Takashi  1:03.24 127.17

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 539.45
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 616.26
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 184.52

Calculated penalty

(A) 616.26 + (B) 539.45 - (C) 184.52 = 971.19 : 10 = 97.12

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 3.00

(Minimum 9.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 100.12

TD                   WATANABE Atsuhiro     #936       ______________________________
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男男ススススＧ 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD          WATANABE Atsuhiro JPN Name of Course      
Referee     AKIYAMA Kazunori JPN Mt.Nishidate SG

Assistant Referee NIIMURA Eiji JPN Start               1705.0 m
Chief of Race YUMOTO Shinichiro JPN Finish              1337.0 m

Vertical Drop       368.0 m
Length              1339.0 m
Homologation#    9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter KODAMA Osamu JPN
Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN

            -B- YAMAMOTO Haruna JPN
            -C- ATOMURA Akane JPN

Number of gate 31(27)
Start time 10:40
Weather Fair
Snow condition Fresh Packed
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 2.0 / - 4.4

F:1050
順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

1 3 03001986 田田 あああ 長長 小小小SC  1:01.17 0.00
2 4 03002001 清清 大 長長 小小小SC  1:02.65 25.40
3 2 03001815 三三 正正 学学 中中大学  1:02.91 29.87
4 1 03002121 中田 崇崇 新新 六六六六六  1:03.24 35.53
5 10 03001926 宮宮 武 長長 飯飯六六  1:03.84 45.83
6 46 03007574 西 颯颯 長長 飯飯飯六六  1:03.87 46.35
7 14 03006287 養田 春春 長長 中長中崇中六六  1:03.96 47.89
8 18 03006639 重長 将正 長長 飯飯六六  1:03.99 48.41
9 15 03001900 清清 将 学学 國國國大学  1:04.07 49.78

10 17 03003465 三上長 大大 長長 白白白SC  1:04.11 50.47
11 7 03001819 里長 颯太 長長 中長中崇中六六  1:04.17 51.50
12 31 03005957 梅田 晃晃 長長 飯飯六六  1:04.21 52.18
13 9 03001118 小長 浩浩 群白 赤赤SC  1:04.27 53.21
13 5 03006289 加白 大大 長長 中長中崇中六六  1:04.27 53.21
15 27 03001890 田田 幸幸 長長 三田上上上六六  1:04.37 54.93
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

16 21 03002320 橋宮 哲大 新新 開崇JWSC  1:04.52 57.50
17 26 03006562 伊伊 穂六 愛愛 伊東学東六六  1:04.53 57.68
18 22 03002228 金男 颯大 新新 関関学東六六  1:04.64 59.56
19 16 03008447 鷲鷲 健 長長 白白六六  1:04.69 60.42
20 43 03007931 酒酒 康康 大大 池田六六  1:04.83 62.82
21 6 03002253 老長老 了了 学学 慶慶慶慶大学  1:04.94 64.71
22 49 03001107 増白 賢正 群白 六高六六  1:05.13 67.97
23 28 03001898 飯白 兼兼 長長 飯飯六六  1:05.18 68.83
23 20 03006226 稲稲 祐颯祐 新新 関関学東六六  1:05.18 68.83
25 40 03008314 菊大 大大 福田 川川六六  1:05.49 74.15
26 44 03009135 宮宮 泰泰 長長 三田伊六六  1:05.51 74.50
27 50 03008453 伊伊 健健 長長 白白六六  1:05.56 75.36
28 56 03001172 飯田 駿 群白 六高六六  1:05.63 76.56
29 25 03006241 杵杵 俊俊 新新 六六六六六  1:05.65 76.90
30 35 03008407 岡田 雄雄 新新 新酒六六  1:05.70 77.76
31 12 03006292 宮宮 伸伸 長長 三田伊六六  1:05.87 80.68
32 51 03008917 広広 文太 飯山 峡伊SC  1:06.09 84.45
33 19 03001128 今酒 健颯健 学学 伊東東東大学  1:06.28 87.71
34 36 03007591 青青 誠大 群白 嬬嬬六六  1:06.44 90.46
35 37 03008452 関川 快 長長 白白六六  1:06.48 91.15
36 48 03008334 星 将将 福田 会会会東六六  1:06.49 91.32
37 29 03001887 白宮 昌大 長長 飯飯六六  1:06.56 92.52
38 55 03002129 小小 健颯祐 新新 十六六六六  1:06.59 93.04
39 30 03001803 刈時 祐祐 長長 飯飯六六  1:06.75 95.78
40 23 03007568 里長 寛颯 長長 中長中崇中六六  1:07.17 102.99
41 33 03008463 佐伊 遼白 長長 飯飯飯六六  1:07.19 103.33
42 42 03008409 石長 潤 新新 関関学東六六  1:07.43 107.45
43 34 03008415 長長 東健 新新 関関学東六六  1:07.68 111.75
44 52 03008118 白飯 昌泰 東京 大上六六  1:07.78 113.46
45 39 03008396 白飯 駿 新新 十六六六六  1:08.28 122.05
46 38 03007590 丸飯 駿 群白 長長宮六六  1:08.48 125.48
47 54 03007487 横酒 湧 新新 開崇JWSC  1:08.67 128.74
48 32 03006212 池池 夢夢崇 新新 関関学東六六  1:09.28 139.21
49 13 03007571 清清 健将 長長 白白六六  1:09.77 147.62
50 41 03008337 星 倭正 福田 若若若東六六  1:09.94 150.54
51 53 03007554 黒黒 鈴伸 群白 嬬嬬六六  1:10.96 168.05
52 47 03001382 吉川 雅雅 新新 ﾁｺﾁJWSC  1:12.51 194.65

0 Did Not Start  
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

Did Not Finish 
-1 8 03006288 児児 有伸 長長 中長中崇中六六

-2 11 03001827 有長 竣竣 長長 飯飯六六

-3 24 03001485 土田 英 伊東 学学國六学学

-4 45 03007292 熊上 和和 岐岐 岐岐岐岐六六

0 Disqualified   
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 3 03001986 田田 あああ  1:01.17 46.45 46.45 0.00
2 4 03002001 清清 大  1:02.65 43.72 43.72 25.40

3 2 03001815 三三 正正  1:02.91 28.86 28.86 29.87

4 1 03002121 中田 崇崇  1:03.24 53.58 53.58 35.53

5 10 03001926 宮宮 武  1:03.84 65.49 65.49 45.83

6 46 03007574 西 颯颯  1:03.87 96.78 - -
7 14 03006287 養田 春春  1:03.96 77.54 - -

8 18 03006639 重重 将正  1:03.99 100.99 - -

9 15 03001900 清清 将  1:04.07 87.51 - -

10 17 03003465 三上重 大大  1:04.11 116.54 - -

競技開始時のBest 5
3 2 03001815 三三 正正  1:02.91 28.86

DNF1 11 03001827 有有 竣竣 - 39.08

2 4 03002001 清清 大  1:02.65 43.72
1 3 03001986 田田 あああ  1:01.17 46.45

4 1 03002121 中田 崇崇  1:03.24 53.58

合計
(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 211.69
(A) 競競競競競三順10順中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 238.10
(C) 相相すす選選のののののののの 136.63

計算ペナルティー
(A) 238.10 + (B) 211.69 - (C) 136.63 = 313.16 : 10 = 31.32

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 31.32
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